
ZEALAND GOVERNMENT. <P:IJBLICATIONS. _,.,.' ... ', . ,,, 

THE NEW ZEALAND COMPANY'S NATIVE RESERVES. 
B~.J,!,. L; J )i)LLICO~. Cloth b.ound. Price, 6s. ; postage, 3d. 

BIRD-SONG AND NEW ZEALAND SONGBIRDS. By 
J. C. ANDERSEN. Price, £1 10s. ; postage, 6d; 

THE 'FRENCH AT AKAROA. By T. LINDSAY BUICK, 
F.R.HIST.S. Price, 12s. 6d. ; postage; 6d. 

HlSTORICAL RECORDS OF NEW ZEALAND. By 
RoBERT. McNAB. Cloth boards, Vol. It only. Price, 
lQs.. 6d. ; postag<l, 6d. 

NEW Z.EALAND WA.RS. By JAMES CowAN. Vols. I 
and II. Price, two volumes, £2 ; one volume, £1 ls. ; 
postage, 6d. per vol. 

NEW ZEALAND'S FIRST WAR. By T. LINDSAY BurnK. 
Price, 15s. ; postage, 6d. 

ROYALTY IN NEW ZEALAND. DESCRIPTIVE NARRA
TIVE OF THE VISIT OF THEIR ROYAL HIGHNESSES THE 
DUKE AND DUCHESS OF CORNWALL AND YORK. (1902.) 
Royal 4to. Price, lOs. ; postage, ls. 

GOLD-MINES OF THE HAURAKI DISTRICT 

By J. F. DOWNEY. 

Price, 10s. Postage, 6d. 

ELECTRICAL WIRING REGULATIONS, 1935. 

2s. 6d., post free.] 

ELECTRICAL SUPPLY REGULATIONS, 1935. 

3s., post free.] 

NEW ZEALAND EXPEDITIONARY FORCE. 

R OLL OF HONOUR published by the DEFENCE 
DEPARTMENT, giving-

(1) A list of members of the New Zealand Expeditionary 
Forces killed in action, died of wounds inflicted, 
of accidents occurring, or disease contracted while 
on .ac'tive service. · 

(2) Those who died after discharge from the New Zealand 
Expeditionary Force from wounds inflicted or 
disease contracted while on active service. 

(3) Those who died from accident occurring or disease 
contracted while training with or attached to the 
New Zealand Expeditionary Forces of New Zealand. 

Price, 5s. ; postage, 6d. extra. 
Apply-

GOVERNMENT PRINTER, or CHIEF PosTMASTERS 
at AUCKLAND,· CHRISTCHURCH, or DUNEDIN. 

NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS. 

ROYALTY IN NEW ZEALAND. 

SPECIAL PIOTORIAL SOUVENIR, 1927. 

Price, 2s. 6d. Postage, 3d. 

TONGARIRO NATIONAL PARK. 

BY JAMES COWAN, F.R.G.S. 

THIS _pub.Iication contains 156 pages of letterp_ress, together 
with 39 full. page illustrations, and gives an account of 

its Topography, Geology, Alpine and Volcanic Features, 
History and Maori Folk-lore. 

Price :. 3s. 6d., plus 4d. postage. 

JNo. 22 

R EPO!l,T OF '.CHE ECONOMIC COMMITTEE, 1932. 

I N p A M P H L E T F O R M. 

75 pages and cover. 
Price, 9d. Postage, ld. 

NEW ZEALAND GOVE_RNMENT PUBLICATIONS 

N EW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS are 
. also available at Chief Post-offices at 

now 

AUCKLAND, CHRISTCHURCH, AND DUNEDIN. 

WILD LIFE IN NEW ZEALAND. 

Manual No. 5. 
Part II. Introduced Birds, Frogs, and Fishes. 

Paper, 4s. 6d. (postage 2d.), cloth, 7s. (postage 3d.). 

REPORT OF THE MONETARY COMMITTEE, 1934. 

I N p A M P H L E T F O R M. 

Price, 2s. 

CONTENTS. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

.APPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

CROWN LANDS NOTICES 

LAND-

Postage, 2d. 

Departmental Building Purposes, Taken for 
Gravel-pit, Intention to take Land for 
Native Land constituted 
Road closed 
Road proclaimed 
Road Purposes, Inpention to take Land for 
Road Purposes, Taken for 
Roads proclaimed and closed .. 
Street proclaimed and closed .. 
Street Purposes, Taken for 
Streets, Authorizing the Laying-off of 

LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Abstract of Railways Working Account 
Closing-hours of Shops 
Customs Acts, Minister's Decisions under 
Declaration of Desire to retain and acquire Rights 

of British Subject .. 
Examination, Surveyors', Result of 
Import Duties Act of United Kingdom .. 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act : Can-

cellation of Registration 
Industrial Efficiency Act, Notice to Persons affected 

by Application for License under 
Loan, Consenting to raising 
Native Land Act, Notice of Adoption under 
Native Land Court, Sitting of the 
Naturalization, Certificates of, granted .. 
Noxious Weed, Plant declared to be 
Officiating Ministers for 1937 .. 
Public Service Act not to apply to certain Officers 
Public Trustee : Election to administer Estates .. 
Public Trustee, Notice by the .. 
Regulations under the Regulations Act, 1936 .. 
Reserve Bank of New Zealand: Weekly Statement 

of Assets and Liabilities 
Shops and Offices Act, Prohibiting the Sale of 

certain Goods under · 
Valuation Roll, Revision of 

PAGE 
956 

946 

955 

954 

941 
946 
949 
943 
94Z 
946 
941 
942 
942 
942 
943 

956 

951 
946 
95Z 

948 
950 
949 

950 

950 
944 
949 
954 
947 
948 
950 
944 
953 
950 
944 

953 

946 
944 

By Authority: G. H. LONEY, Government Printer, Wellington. 
Price 9d.] 


