660 STATE WALLE WALLE	DAND GAZIELLE. [10. 22
NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS.	REPORT OF THE ECONOMIC COMMITTEE, 1932.
THE NEW ZEALAND COMPANY'S NATIVE RESERVES. By R. L. JELLICOE. Cloth bound. Price, 6s.; postage, 3d.	IN PAMPHLET FORM. 75 pages and cover.
BIRD SONG AND NEW ZEALAND SONGBIRDS. By	Price, 9d. Postage, 1d.
J. C. Andersen. Price, £1 10s.; postage, 6d.	NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS
THE FRENCH AT AKAROA. By T. LINDSAY BUICK, F.R.HIST.S. Price, 12s. 6d.; postage, 6d.	N EW ZBALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS are now
HISTORICAL RECORDS OF NEW ZEALAND. By ROBERT MONAB. Cloth boards, Vol. II only. Price, 10s. 6d.; postage, 6d.	also available at Chief Post-offices at AUCKLAND, CHRISTCHURCH, AND DUNEDIN.
NEW ZEALAND WARS. By James Cowan. Vols. I	WILD LIFE IN NEW ZEALAND
and II. Price, two volumes, £2; one volume, £1 ls.; postage, 6d. per vol.	Manual No. 5. Part II. Introduced Birds, Frogs, and Fishes.
NEW ZEALAND'S FIRST WAR. By T. LINDSAY BUICK. Price, 15s.; postage, 6d.	Paper, 4s. 6d. (postage 2d.), cloth, 7s. (postage 3d.).
ROYALTY IN NEW ZEALAND. DESCRIPTIVE NARRATIVE OF THE VISIT OF THEIR ROYAL HIGHNESSES THE	REPORT OF THE MONETARY COMMITTEE, 1934
DUKE AND DUCHESS OF CORNWALL AND YORK. (1902.) Royal 4to. Price, 10s.; postage, 1s.	In Pamphlet Form. Price, 2s. Postage, 2d.
CTOLD MINES OF THE HAURAKI DISTRICT	
By J. F. DOWNEY.	CONTENTS.
Price, 10s. Postage, 6d.	Advertisements
ELECTRICAL WIRING REGULATIONS, 1935.	Appointments, etc
2s. 6d., post free.]	BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 955
ELECTRICAL SUPPLY REGULATIONS, 1935. 3s., post free.]	Crown Lands Notices 954 Land—
NEW ZEALAND EXPEDITIONARY FORCE.	Departmental Building Purposes, Taken for 941 Gravel-pit, Intention to take Land for 946
OLL OF HONOUR published by the DEFENCE	Native Land constituted
DEPARTMENT, giving—	Road Purposes, Intention to take Land for 946
(1) A list of members of the New Zealand Expeditionary Forces killed in action, died of wounds inflicted,	Road Purposes, Taken for
of accidents occurring, or disease contracted while	Roads proclaimed and closed
on active service.	Street Purposes, Taken for 942
(2) Those who died after discharge from the New Zealand Expeditionary Force from wounds inflicted or disease contracted while on active service.	Streets, Authorizing the Laying-off of
(3) Those who died from accident occurring or disease contracted while training with or attached to the	MISCELLANEOUS— Abstract of Railways Working Account 951
New Zealand Expeditionary Forces of New Zealand.	Closing-hours of Shops 931
Price, 5s.; postage, 6d. extra.	Customs Acts, Minister's Decisions under 952
GOVERNMENT PRINTER, or CHIEF POSTMASTERS at Augkland, Christchurch, or Dunedin.	Declaration of Desire to retain and acquire Rights of British Subject 948 Examination, Surveyors', Result of 950
NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS.	Import Duties Act of United Kingdom 949 Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act : Can-
OYALTY IN NEW ZEALAND.	cellation of Registration 950 Industrial Efficiency Act, Notice to Persons affected by Application for License under 950
SPECIAL PICTORIAL SOUVENIR, 1927.	Loan, Consenting to raising 944 Native Land Act, Notice of Adoption under 949
s en la companya de	Native Land Court, Sitting of the 954 Naturalization, Certificates of, granted . 947 Noxious Weed, Plant declared to be . 948
Price, 2s. 6d. Postage, 3d.	
	Officiating Ministers for 1937
TONGARIRO NATIONAL PARK. By James Cowan, F.R.G.S.	Public Service Act not to apply to certain Officers 944 Public Trustee: Election to administer Estates . 953 Public Trustee, Notice by the 950
TONGARIRO NATIONAL PARK.	Public Service Act not to apply to certain Officers Public Trustee: Election to administer Estates